©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
September, 2014 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
NVMFD5853NL/D
NVMFD5853NL
Power MOSFET
40 V, 10 m�, 34 A, Dual N−Channel Logic
Level, Dual SO−8FL

4. Continuous DC current rating. Maximum current for pulses as long as 1
second are higher but are dependent on pulse duration and duty cycle.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
V(BR)DSS RDS(on) MAX ID MAX
40 V
10 m� @ 10 V
34 A
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specification
Brochure, BRD8011/D.
DFN8 5x6
(SO8FL)
CASE 506BT
MARKING DIAGRAM
15 m� @ 4.5 V
NVMFD5853NLT1G DFN8
(Pb−Free)
1500 / Tape &
Reel
D1
D1
D2
D2
S1
G1
S2
G2
Dual N−Channel
D1
S1
G1
5853xx
AYWZZ
1
D2
D1
D2
S2
G2
D2
D1
NVMFD5853NLWFT1G DFN8
(Pb−Free)
1500 / Tape &
Reel
5853NL = Specific Device Code
for NVMFD5853NL
5853LW = Specific Device Code
for NVMFD5853NLWF
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year
W = Work Week
ZZ = Lot Traceability